# 760034280 | RFE-PNL-6-MPO



ReadyPATCH  $\ensuremath{\mathbb{R}}$  Adapter Pack, Black, 1000-Type, with six 12 fiber MPO adapters

## Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia   Australia/New Zealand   EMEA   Latin America   North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber adapter pack
Product Brand	LazrSPEED®
Product Series	1000-style
General Specifications	
Application	Used in conjunction with RFE-SLC-IS, 1U, 2U and 4U adapter panel shelves, wall mount and raised floor enclosures   Used in conjunction with panels and enclosures (rack, wall, and floor mount) that accept 1000 style panels
Adapter Color	Gray
Adapter Cutout, quantity	6
Adapters, quantity	6
Body Style	Simplex   Straight orientation
Interface	MPO
Pigtails Included, quantity	0
Shuttered	No
Optical Specifications	

#### Fiber Mode

Multimode | Singlemode

## Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015	Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant

Page 1 of 2

©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 3, 2024



## 760034280 | RFE-PNL-6-MPO



Compliant



©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 3, 2024

